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Volvo .280 + EURO 5

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte

Opbouw hoogte

Accessoires

Beschrijving

€ 7.500,-
Gesloten bak
2008
TR1289

4x2

Automaat
726.808 km
Diesel
Euro 5
11.990 kg
4.150 kg
7.840 kg
955 cm
255cm
730 cm
250 cm
240cm

ABS

Aluminium brandstoftank

Automaat

Centrale deurvergrendeling

Cruise control
Dakspoiler

Elektrisch bedienbare ramen

Luchtvering
Snelheidsbegrenzer
Zonneklep

Laadklep: DHOLLANDIA, 1500 kg
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